05/09/25 09:09:12

GLEATON'S

Executive?s Home from Dunwoody Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 8 8:03am ET

Lot

7800
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906

7907

7908

7909
7910
7911
7912
7913

7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923

7924
7925
7926
7927
7928

Title

Haverty&€™s Newport Stool (pair)
Havertyd€™s Counter Height Table
Havertya€™s Newport Stool (pair)

Decoro 2 Person Leather Love Seat

Decoro Leather Arm Chair

DeCoro 3 Person Lesther Sota

Extendable Oval Dining Table with Inlay
Design

3 Upholstered Dining Chairs by Dixie Furniture
Company

3 Upholstered Dining Chairs by Dixie Furniture
Company

Solid Wood Lighted China Cabinet/Buffet
Howard Miller Grandfather Clock

Pair of Swivel Counter Height Chairs
Dark Wood and Glass Sofa Table

Pulaski Furniture Floor Standing Lighted
Corner Curio Cabinet

Lighted Large Console/Curio Display Cabinet
Multicolored Striped 3 Person Skirted Sofa
Carved Wood Glass Top End Table

Large Carved Wooden Coffee Table
Mahogany Green Marble Top Pedestal Table
2 Drawer Traditional Buffet

Mid Century Upholstered Wooden Bench
Oval Queen Ann Style Coffee Table

Vintage Drop Leaf Wood End Table

Vintage Traditional Federalist Style Highboy
Dresser by American Drew

Walnut Media Stand w/Storage
Elegant Iron and glass Side Table

4 Post High Back Glider with Ottoman
Paw Patrol Fire Engine Toddler Bed
Ladderback Wood Side Chair

Auction Closes. Sat, Mar 18 7:00pm ET

Lot
7929

7930
7931
7932
7933

7934

7935
7936

7937
7938
7939

7940
7940A
7941
7942
7943

7944

7945
7946
7947

7948

7963
7967

7970
7971

Title

Lovely 5 Drawer Storage Chest with Beveled
Mirror

Storage Bench, Footed Pleather
Carved Four Poster Queen Bed
American Drew 4 Drawer Chest

Classic Cherry Triple Dresser By American
Drew

Beautiful Full Length Wooden Mirror with
Brass Feet

9 Drawer Wooden Dresser with 3 Way Mirror

Vintage Victorian Small Stool with gold Toned
Legs

Antique White End Table with Storage

Carved Wood 4 Poster Bed Frame

Mid Century Modern Two Drawer Nightstand
with Gold Toned Hardware

Outdoor Wicker Bucket Chair

Outdoor Wicker Bucket Chair

Outdoor Iron and Wicker Table
Handpainted Storage Cabinet/Nightstand

Beautiful Cherry/Glass Top Sofa Table Queen
Ann Legs

Multicolored Striped Rolled Arm Skirted
L oveseat

Pair of Kings Rattan Counter Stools
Folding Wood TV Tray Table

Large Collection of Floral Framed Prints
(approx-10)

Vintage Fisher Stereo System with Turntable &
Speakers

Nice Collection of Gold Tone Home Decor

Nice Collection of Home Decor including
Ceramic Fruit Bow!

Pair of Urn Style Table Lamps
Two Elegant Candlestick Table Lamps


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink

Lot

7972
7981

7982
7983
7984
7985
7986
7987
7987a
7988
7988A
7988B
7989
7990

7991
7992
7993
7994
7995
7996
7996a
7997
7998

7999
8000

8001

8003
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009

8010
8011

8012

Title

Two Classic Table Top Lamps

Six Artifical Floral Arrangementsin Elegant
Vases/Dots

White Shelving Unit

Vintage Mid Century Cane Chair

Pier 1 Mother of Pearl Style Table Lamp
Elegant Ornate Table Lamp with Two Shades
Toshiba 32&€+ TV on Stand

GE Deep Fill HE WASHER

Sanyo 32&€+ TV on Stand

MAY TAG Dryer Electric

Pro-Form 285T Space Saver Treadmill
Toshiba Laptop & Handheld Weights

Eureka In-Reach Whirlwind Vacuum Cleaner

Folding Metal Garden Shelf, Metal Plant Stand
& Ceramic Plant Stand

Toro Lawn Mower with Recyler Bag
Abstract Roung Beige Area Rug
Brown Shag Rug

Craftsman Hedge Trimmer

Deluxe Lovely Green Area Rug
Garden Ridge Premium Area Rug
Black & Decker Leaf Blower

Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer

Ryobi 18V Lithium Weed Eater with Battery
Charger

Beige Floral Area Rug

Christian Dior Brown Polka Dots Gentlemans
Tie

Royal-Scot Cashmere Brown Scarf & Via
Como Lambswool Scarf

5 Beautiful Silk Scarfs

Members Only Black Mens L eather Jacket
Stratojac Mens Brown Leather Jacket
Homelite Pressure Washer

Large Collection of Wall Decor (9 pieces)

Large Collection of Mostly Framed Magnolia
Prints

Elaborate Collection of Floral Framed Prints

Roses & More Large Collection of Framed
Prints (Over 10)

Nice Collection of Floral Framed Prints

05/09/25 09:09:12


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink

05/09/25 09:09:12

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO*** & nbsp; We accept cash and credit cards.& nbsp; Y our invoice will
be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email |nfo@gleatons.com& nbsp;BEFORE
the auction closes& nbsp;to notify us that you will be paying cash.& nbsp;& nbsp;Unpaid invoices:We will
attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through.& nbsp; All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM& nbsp;

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:AIl items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer
at Buyer's sole expense without exception.& nbsp;Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing
assistance with picking up lots won:& nbsp;Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to
auction close.& nbsp;Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List,& nbsp; Roadie.com,& nbsp;
TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; Dolly.com,& nbsp;& nbsp;are all resources that provide this service aswell as
any furniture mover you can contact through& nbsp; Google.& nbsp;Small Item Delivery:

Roadie.com,& nbsp; PickUpMyThings.com,& nbsp; TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; />thumbtack.comé& nbsp;and
other small delivery websites or apps.Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or& nbsp;
>PakMail 655@Dbel | south.net& nbsp:1f someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up.& nbsp;Please bring help to |oad heavy
items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.& nbsp:;

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink

