

Executive?s Home from Dunwoody Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 8 8:03am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Mar 18 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7800	Haverty's Newport Stool (pair)	7929	Lovely 5 Drawer Storage Chest with Beveled
7901	Haverty's Counter Height Table		Mirror
7902	Haverty's Newport Stool (pair)	7930	Storage Bench, Footed Pleather
7903	Decoro 2 Person Leather Love Seat	7931	Carved Four Poster Queen Bed
7904	Decoro Leather Arm Chair	7932	American Drew 4 Drawer Chest
7905	DeCoro 3 Person Leather Sota	7933	Classic Cherry Triple Dresser By American
7906	Extendable Oval Dining Table with Inlay Design	7934	Drew Beautiful Full Length Wooden Mirror with Brass Feet
7907	3 Upholstered Dining Chairs by Dixie Furniture Company	7935	9 Drawer Wooden Dresser with 3 Way Mirror
7908	3 Upholstered Dining Chairs by Dixie Furniture Company	7936	Vintage Victorian Small Stool with gold Toned Legs
7909	Solid Wood Lighted China Cabinet/Buffet	7937	Antique White End Table with Storage
7910	Howard Miller Grandfather Clock	7938	Carved Wood 4 Poster Bed Frame
7911	Pair of Swivel Counter Height Chairs	7939	Mid Century Modern Two Drawer Nightstand with Gold Toned Hardware
7912	Dark Wood and Glass Sofa Table	7940	Outdoor Wicker Bucket Chair
7913	Pulaski Furniture Floor Standing Lighted Corner Curio Cabinet	7940A	
7914	Lighted Large Console/Curio Display Cabinet	7941	Outdoor Iron and Wicker Table
7915	Multicolored Striped 3 Person Skirted Sofa	7942	Handpainted Storage Cabinet/Nightstand
7916	Carved Wood Glass Top End Table	7943	Beautiful Cherry/Glass Top Sofa Table Queen
7917	Large Carved Wooden Coffee Table	5044	Ann Legs
7918	Mahogany Green Marble Top Pedestal Table	7944	Multicolored Striped Rolled Arm Skirted Loveseat
7919	2 Drawer Traditional Buffet	7945	Pair of Kings Rattan Counter Stools
7920	Mid Century Upholstered Wooden Bench	7946	Folding Wood TV Tray Table
7921	Oval Queen Ann Style Coffee Table	7947	Large Collection of Floral Framed Prints
7922	Vintage Drop Leaf Wood End Table		(approx-10)
7923	Vintage Traditional Federalist Style Highboy Dresser by American Drew	7948	Vintage Fisher Stereo System with Turntable & Speakers
7924	Walnut Media Stand w/Storage	7963	Nice Collection of Gold Tone Home Decor
7925	Elegant Iron and glass Side Table	7967	Nice Collection of Home Decor including
7926	4 Post High Back Glider with Ottoman	- 0-0	Ceramic Fruit Bowl
7927	Paw Patrol Fire Engine Toddler Bed	7970	Pair of Urn Style Table Lamps
7928	Ladderback Wood Side Chair	7971	Two Elegant Candlestick Table Lamps

Lot	Title
7972	Two Classic Table Top Lamps
7981	Six Artifical Floral Arrangements in Elegant Vases/Dots
7982	White Shelving Unit
7983	Vintage Mid Century Cane Chair
7984	Pier 1 Mother of Pearl Style Table Lamp
7985	Elegant Ornate Table Lamp with Two Shades
7986	Toshiba 32― TV on Stand
7987	GE Deep Fill HE WASHER
7987a	Sanyo 32― TV on Stand
7988	MAYTAG Dryer Electric
7988A	Pro-Form 285T Space Saver Treadmill
7988B	Toshiba Laptop & Handheld Weights
7989	Eureka In-Reach Whirlwind Vacuum Cleaner
7990	Folding Metal Garden Shelf, Metal Plant Stand & Ceramic Plant Stand
7991	Toro Lawn Mower with Recyler Bag
7992	Abstract Roung Beige Area Rug
7993	Brown Shag Rug
7994	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer
7995	Deluxe Lovely Green Area Rug
7996	Garden Ridge Premium Area Rug
7996a	Black & Decker Leaf Blower
7997	Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer
7998	Ryobi 18V Lithium Weed Eater with Battery Charger
7999	Beige Floral Area Rug
8000	Christian Dior Brown Polka Dots Gentlemans Tie
8001	Royal-Scot Cashmere Brown Scarf & Via Como Lambswool Scarf
8003	5 Beautiful Silk Scarfs
8005	Members Only Black Mens Leather Jacket
8006	Stratojac Mens Brown Leather Jacket
8007	Homelite Pressure Washer
8008	Large Collection of Wall Decor (9 pieces)
8009	Large Collection of Mostly Framed Magnolia Prints
8010	Elaborate Collection of Floral Framed Prints
8011	Roses & More Large Collection of Framed Prints (Over 10)
0010	N. C. II C. I. I. I. I. I.

8012 Nice Collection of Floral Framed Prints

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com,
TaskRabbit.com, Dolly.com, are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery:
Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or
>PakMail655@bellsouth.net If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com